:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10692601

Dec 25, 2024 14:01 (UTC)

In epoch 334,143 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1030554 - 0.019178251 ETH®
66.94 USD

2 1030555 - 0.019155742 ETH®
66.86 USD

3 1030556 - 0.019103985 ETH®
66.68 USD

4 1030557 - 0.019148216 ETH®
66.83 USD

S 1030558 - 0.019119300 ETH®
66.73 USD

6 1030559 - 0.019173100 ETH®
66.92 USD

7 1030566 - 0.064942317 ETH®
226.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10692601
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/334143
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030554
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030555
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030556
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030557
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030558
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030559
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030566

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1030567

1030568

1030569

1030570

1030572

1030576

1030579

1030580

1030581

Validator Id

280794

Amount

- 0.019118312
66.73 USD

- 0.064870323
226.43 USD

- 0.019351442
67.54 USD

- 0.019328611
67.46 USD

- 0.019376479
67.63 USD

- 0.016389220
57.20 USD

- 0.019346616
67.53 USD

- 0.019374443
67.62 USD

- 0.019110116
66.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.045850007
160.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030567
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030568
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030569
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030570
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030572
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030576
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030579
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030580
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1030581
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/280794

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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