

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-10 03:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10692601</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 25, 2024 · 14:01 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>334,143</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1030554</u>	- 0.019178251 ETH ⊘ 66.94 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1030555</u>	- 0.019155742 ETH ⊘ 66.86 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1030556</u>	- 0.019103985 ETH ⊘ 66.68 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1030557</u>	- 0.019148216 ETH ⊘ 66.83 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1030558</u>	- 0.019119300 ETH ⊘ 66.73 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1030559</u>	- 0.019173100 ETH ② 66.92 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1030566</u>	- 0.064942317 ETH ⊘ 226.68 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1030567</u>	- 0.019118312 ETH ⊘ 66.73 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1030568</u>	- 0.064870323 ETH ⊘ 226.43 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1030569</u>	- 0.019351442 ETH ⊘ 67.54 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1030570</u>	- 0.019328611 ETH ⊘ 67.46 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1030572</u>	- 0.019376479 ETH ⊘ 67.63 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1030576</u>	- 0.016389220 ETH ⊘ 57.20 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1030579</u>	- 0.019346616 ETH ⊘ 67.53 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1030580</u>	- 0.019374443 ETH ⊘ 67.62 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1030581</u>	- 0.019110116 ETH ③ 66.70 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	280794	+ 0.045850007 ETH 🔗

160.04 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.